E32
Recorders and Data Acquisition
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Range Accuracy
Sags, Swells, and Outage: Hot-to-neutral 0 to 200 VRMS ±2 VRMS
Measurements: Neutral-to-ground 3 to 200 VRMS ±2 VRMS
Transient Measurements: Hot-to-neutral 100 to 2500 Vpeak ±(10% reading + 10V)

MPVR101 VR101 Voltage Event Recorder Only
Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP5930E AD128 Datalogger, 8 Analog, 0–5V 16 Discrete
MP5930E-1 AD128-10 Datalogger, 8 Analog, 0–10V 16 Discrete
MP5930E-2 AD128-T8 Datalogger, 8 Temperature, 8 Discrete
MP5930E-3 AD128-T2 Datalogger, 6 Analog, 0-–5V, 2 Temp, 14 Discrete
MP5930E-4 AD128-T6 Datalogger, 6 Temp, 10 Discrete, 2 Analog, 0–5V
MP5930E-5 AD128-10T2 Datalogger, 6 Analog 0–10V, 2 Temp 14 Discrete
MP5930E-6 AD128-10T6 Datalogger, 6 Temp, 10 Discrete, 2 Analog, 0–10V
Recommended Accessories
MP23775-1 DB25TRM Interface Board—DB25 Connector to Screw Terminal
MP23775-2 CL-25-6 Connector-Terminated Interface Cable 6 ft DB25
MP23775-3 WE128 Enclosure–NEMA 12 Panel Mount